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Num
1094

1231
1253
1093
1056
1210
1024
1138
1205
1014
1069
1023
1142
1083
1229
1106
1230
1058

1009
1150
1200
1209
1124
1100
1225
1073
1040
1164
1098

1149
1037
1184
1011
1189
1110
1148
1007

CORRIDA SICOOB ASCICRED 2025

Atleta

ANA PAULA DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA
FERREIRA

ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA

LORENA APARECIDA SILVA MARQUES
MARIA MARCIA SOARES

SUELI SILVA

DANIELA CRISTINA SILVA ALMEIDA
CASSIA MENEZES

FRANCIELE NOGUEIRA

LUCIANA APARECIDA DE MORAIS
KARINE MENDES

LAYANA DE OLIVEIRA FLAUZINO
REGIANE GARCIA

CASSIA FERREIRA DA CRUZ SILVA
LARISSA MORAES

SUZANA BERNARDES

AMANDA ANDRADE

RAFAELA SANTOS

CRISTIANA CANDIDA SANTOS PEREIRA
DE FARIA

GRAZIELE SANTOS

DANIELA MAIA

POLIANA PEREIRA

MARIA CAROLINA ALVIM
MIRIAM MARIA BATISTA BATISTA
JULIANA CRISTINA FILIAIS
VANESSA MORAES

SOPHIA ALMEIDA

THAIS CAMARGOS SILVA LOPES
MARCILIANA COELHO

VALQUIRIA DAS GRACAS BARBOSA
OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

ELIANE APARECIDA AMARAL PEREIRA
GABRIELLE FARIA

LUCINDA RESENDE

CAROLINA PAIVA

GLAUCIA MORAIS

ROSANGELA ARAUJO SANTOS

SARA BOTHREL

ISABELA MARTINS

08/04/2025 - 20:11:58
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36
34
41
35
48
26
32
49
32
37
41
39
31
39
33
35
53

32
45
40
48
58
34
33
24
24
8
47

56
24
40
63
38
51
35
36

FEM

Faixa
F5059

F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F2029
F3039
FA049
F3039
F3039
FA049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F5059

F3039
FA049
FA049
FA049
F5059
F3039
F3039
F2029
F2029
FO012
FA049
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F2029
FA049
F6069
F3039
F5059
F3039
F3039
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12
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PG

PG
PG
MC
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Equipe

Tempo
00:39:46

00:41:28
00:43:30
00:44:11
00:44:48
00:45:08
00:45:32
00:45:39
00:47:05
00:48:04
00:48:10
00:48:43
00:49:05
00:49:27
00:49:35
00:49:45
00:51:10
00:51:28

00:51:30
00:52:14
00:52:23
00:52:23
00:52:39
00:52:44
00:52:54
00:53:30
00:53:37
00:53:38
00:53:54

00:53:56
00:54:08
00:54:57
00:55:09
00:55:18
00:55:38
00:55:40
00:55:40



CORRIDA SICOOB ASCICRED 2025

10KM FEM
38 1237 BARBARA ALVES ALVES F 23 F2029 5 00:55:49
39 1052 RENATA MOREIRA DUARTE F 38 F3039 15 00:56:00
40 1090 PAULA LAGE F 40 F4049 8 00:56:11
41 1211 FLAVIANA NOGUEIRA F 30 F3039 16 00:56:20
42 1010 INGRID SANTOS F 38 F3039 17 00:56:31
43 1235 DEBORAH FERNANDES F 27 F2029 6 00:56:46
44 1003 JULIANA DUARTE F 42 F4049 9 00:56:57
45 1082 RENATA HELOISA NUNES F 41 F4049 10 00:57:28
46 1153 PATRICIA APARECIDA LIMA DE PAULA F 42 F4049 11 00:57:55
47 1008 CELEIDA ANTUNES RIBEIRO LEOCADIO F 61 F6069 2 00:58:01
DE LIMA
48 1117 TATIANE SANTOS F 39 F3039 18 00:58:19
49 1089 ROSELI VIEGAS F 55 F5059 5 01:00:00
50 1216 FRANCIELE MENDONCA F 31 F3039 19 01:00:17
51 1017 FERNANDA SILVEIRA F 36 F3039 20 01:00:23
52 1260 MANU DUARTE F 16 F1319 1 01:00:44
53 = 1145 KARINA DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO F 43  F4049 12 01:01:52
54 = 1137 NAIARA ALMEIDA F 26 F2029 7 01:02:38
55 1169 NATALIA GRASSI F 40 F4049 13 01:03:35
56 1001 FERNANDA NOGUEIRA F 39 F3039 21 01:04:05
57 1180 VIVIANE ARAUJO MOREIRA DE MELO F 25 F2029 8 01:05:10
58 = 1118 ALESSANDRA PENIDO F 48 F4049 14 01:05:21
59 1261 MARIA CLARA DUARTE F 23 F2029 9 01:05:30
60 1130 ANA LUCIA SABINO DO AMARAL LOPES F 51 F5059 6 01:06:02
LOPES
61 1122 BRUNA BARBOSA F 35 F3039 22 01:07:39
62 1140 GLAUCE APARECIDA NAVES NAVES F 43  F4049 15 01:08:08
63 1066 JAMILE GONCALVES F 58 F5059 7 01:09:05
64 1197 POLIANA SIMOES F 28 F2029 10 01:10:04
65 1185 RAYANE SANTANA F 27 F2029 11 01:12:43
66 1125 ARIEL NUNES F 28 F2029 12 01:15:55
67 1121 LUCIANA BRAGA DE ALMEIDA MENDES F 43 FA049 16 01:23:14
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